DuraBlend® 200
	 	 HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
200C/300V, 200C/600V
and 200C/1,000V
Ratings / Approvals
200°C – 300 Volts - UL Style 3586 / CSA AWM I A/B FT1
200°C – 600 Volts - UL Style 3772 / CSA AWM I A/B FT1
200°C – 1000 Volts - UL Style 3788 / CSA AWM I A/B FT1

Radix Wire Company
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082
® Registered trademark of Radix.
All dimensions listed above are nominal.
Compliance:  UL Listed File No. E22244  •  CSA Certified File No. LL13427 or LL80670
Part No. Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
NPA22P007 22 7 0.080 2.04 4.75 7.07 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA20P007 20 7 0.087 2.20 6.04 8.99 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA18T007 18 7 0.096 2.44 8.23 12.25 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA16T007 16 7 0.108 2.74 11.67 17.37 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA14T007 14 7 0.123 3.12 17.04 25.36 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA12T019 12 19 0.140 3.56 25.23 37.55 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA10T019 10 19 0.164 4.17 38.15 56.78 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA08T054 8 54 0.212 5.38 63.44 94.42 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA06T084 6 84 0.313 7.94 105.81 157.47 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA04T133 4 133 0.356 9.04 158.22 235.47 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA02T259 2 259 0.427 10.85 243.27 362.05 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA01T259 1 259 0.499 12.67 315.90 470.13 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPAX1T259 1/0 259 0.564 14.33 393.49 585.60 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPAX2T259 2/0 259 0.604 15.34 485.09 721.93 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPAX3T259 3/0 259 0.652 16.56 600.37 893.50 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPAX4T259 4/0 259 0.714 18.14 746.07 1110.32 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
# StrandsAwg.
Size
Part No. Outer Dia.
inches